General information about company

Scrip code 513436

NSE Symbol SHAHALLOYS
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE640C01011
Name of the company SHAH ALLOYS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' LlSte({i) Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi o Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Category of | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. totZﬁl: 0;[:%1;1:62 % 0f | of securities (IX)
Category shareholder | shareholders pald. up pald.'uP underlymg sharesﬁheld (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1 ac s
(0] equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(M) (1) " SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | 00
held (V) X egty Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 10647442 10647442 53.78 10647442 10647442 | 53.78
Group
(B) Public 10412 9150098 9150098 46.22 9150098 9150098 |46.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 10417 19797540 19797540 100 19797540 19797540 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Ts\llrmber of
No. Of asa v Number of pleg;Zd or o
No. Of Sh assuming full | Locked in . Sub-categorization of shares
0. ares p otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | converston of | shares (X11) encumbered | Number of
Cates Category of | Underlying lSJha:jresl - Outstanding c'onvelaflubvle' » (XIIT) equity shares
I;l 80Y | shareholder Outstanding Ont e;r yé‘.‘é convertible | SU™ ies ( d;d held in
( (IT) convertible WIStanding | o curities percentage o Asa o, | dematerialized
i Warrants dNo Of |diluted share % of Asa% form (XIV
securities Xi and No. capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X (Xi) Warrant pital) (XD=" | No. [total | No
X) arrants VID+(X) As a ) " | Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) (a) | Shares |(a) : T
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) () (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.78 10647442
Group
(B) Public 46.22 8806774 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19454216 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;;iouf fully Partly No. Of shares :;;fi:;; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of iy paic up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a’o0
(I10) shares held h o (IV)+HV)+ Total
v) shares Receipts (VI) v 1957) (VIII) As a Class cg: | Class a
( held (V) %of (ATBHCD) | 85 | Total | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 10647442 10647442 | 53.78 10647442 10647442 | 53.78
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 10647442 10647442 53.78 10647442 10647442 | 53.78
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 10647442 10647442 |53.78 10647442 10647442 | 53.78
Promoter Group
(M)=(A)(D)+A)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
© holding nominal 9992 3753347 3753347 |18.96 3753347 3753347 | 18.96
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 52 3672610 3672610 18.55 3672610 3672610 |18.55
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
0] Non Resident Indians | 5 350085 350085 177 350085 350085 | 1.77
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 50 823059 823059 4.16 823059 823059 |4.16
(m) Any Other (specify) | 220 550997 550997 2.78 550997 550997 | 2.78
Sub-Total (B)(4) 10412 9150098 9150098 46.22 9150098 9150098 | 46.22
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 10412 9150098 9150098 | 46.22 9150098 9150098 |46.22
2)+HB)3)*(B)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
;l"olal (A+BH+C2 10417 19797540 19797540 100 19797540 19797540 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 10417 19797540 19797540 100 19797540 19797540 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number'of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - bered urlr: erho
S Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) quuc} Y shares

T Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of de 1tn ialized
convertible ‘Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema (;)?Ii/lze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (@) Shares (a) | Shares c_ategory cgtegory C§Fegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€] Indian
(a) 53.78 10647442
(Slu)b-Total (A) 5378 10647442
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.78 10647442
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
® 18.96 3412623 0 0 0
(h) 18.55 3672610 0 0 0
(i) 1.77 348085 0 0 0
) 4.16 822459 0 0 0
(m) 2.78 550997 0 0 0
(S:)b-Total B) 46.22 8806774 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 46.22 8806774 0 0 0
BB+
B)#)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 19454216
Total (A+B+C 100 19454216

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJENDRABHAI
V SHAH HUF

RAGINI
RAJENDRABHAI
SHAH

SHAH
JAYESHKUMAR
VIJAYKUMAR

RAJENDRABHAI
V SHAH

ASHVINKUMAR
VIJAYKUMAR
SHAH

KARAN R
SHAH

PRAKASH V
SHAH

PAN (I)

AACHS4862E

ACEPS6153N

ACIJPS9147H

ACTPS7674P

AFAPS2729H

BIRPS1150D

ACUPS1892G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1531960

1146006

16000

7912404

41072

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1531960

1146006

16000

7912404

41072

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.79

0.08

39.97

0.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1531960

1146006

16000

7912404

41072

Class eg:y

Total

1531960

1146006

16000

7912404

41072

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.74

5.79

0.08

39.97

0.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIT)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.79

0.08

39.97

0.21




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1531960

1146006

16000

7912404

41072

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10647442

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

10647442

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10647442

Class eg:y

Total

10647442

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10647442

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAIDEEP NARENDRA SAMPAT

MALTI NARENDRA SAMPAT

MOHAN ANAND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADYPS0778C

ANUPS5189B

AGBPAS8783D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

520901

244429

493702

1259032

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

520901

244429

493702

1259032

Shareholding as a
Y% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23

2.49

6.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

520901

244429

493702

1259032

Class eg:y

Total

520901

244429

493702

1259032

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.63

1.23

2.49

6.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.63

1.23

2.49

6.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

-~ 520901 244429 493702 1259032
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

203

220

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

86328

463469

1200

550997

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

86328

463469

1200

550997

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=

44

2.34

0.01

2.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

86328

463469

1200

550997

Class egy

Total

86328

463469

1200

550997

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.34

2.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0.4

2.34




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

d P 86328 463469 1200 550997
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) [0 0 0 0




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
. tion /
Whether by virtue of: creation
St Ilili)ssﬁfm Nationality IIi]z;ssi;;ort Nationality - alcvqulsmon
No. case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on | Exercise | .
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of SlgmﬁC?m
a Any other a Any other | Shares| 2| dividend or | of . beneficial
fi y f y rights significant | .
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other control | interest
national national distribution influence
RAJENDRABHAI . RAJENDRABHAI .
1 V SHAH ACTPS7674P India V SHAH HUF AACHS4862E India 4771 |47.71 | 47.71 No No 23-11-1990
Total: | 47.71 |47.71 |47.71







