General information about compar	ny
Scrip code	513436
NSE Symbol	SHAHALLOYS
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE640C01011
Name of the company	SHAH ALLOYS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

Table VI - Statement	showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly No. Of shares		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	Donository (VII) = (IV)+ (underlying shares held (calculated a	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	10647442			10647442	53.78	10647442		10647442	53.78
(B)	Public	10412	9150098			9150098	46.22	9150098		9150098	46.22
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10417	19797540			19797540	100	19797540		19797540	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	fied	securiti	es							
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Locked in		Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.78					10647442							
(B)	Public				46.22					8806774	0	0	0				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
-	Total				100					19454216	0	0	0				

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	10647442			10647442	53.78	10647442		10647442	53.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	10647442			10647442	53.78	10647442		10647442	53.78
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	10647442			10647442	53.78	10647442		10647442	53.78
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	1									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9992	3753347			3753347	18.96	3753347		3753347	18.96
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	52	3672610			3672610	18.55	3672610		3672610	18.55
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	98	350085			350085	1.77	350085		350085	1.77
(1)	Bodies Corporate	50	823059			823059	4.16	823059		823059	4.16
(m)	Any Other (specify)	220	550997			550997	2.78	550997		550997	2.78
Sub-Total (B)(4)		10412	9150098			9150098	46.22	9150098		9150098	46.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		10412	9150098			9150098	46.22	9150098		9150098	46.22
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non F	Public shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2		10417	19797540			19797540	100	19797540		19797540	100
Total (A+B+C)		10417	19797540			19797540	100	19797540		19797540	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	o. Of No. of Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				53.78					10647442			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.78					10647442]		
(2)	Foreign								•	Ī		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				53.78					10647442			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder			•	Ī		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)]		
(4)	Non-institution	ns								1		
(g)				18.96					3412623	0	0	0
(h)				18.55					3672610	0	0	0
(i)				1.77					348085	0	0	0
(1)				4.16					822459	0	0	0
(m)				2.78					550997	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				46.22					8806774	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				46.22					8806774	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	tern of the Non Pro	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					19454216			
Total (A+B+C				100					19454216			

		Ind	lividuals/Hindu und	divided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJENDRABHAI V SHAH HUF	RAGINI RAJENDRABHAI SHAH	SHAH JAYESHKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR	RAJENDRABHAI V SHAH	ASHVINKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR SHAH	KARAN R SHAH	PRAKASH V SHAH
PAN (II)	AACHS4862E	ACEPS6153N	ACJPS9147H	ACTPS7674P	AFAPS2729H	BIRPS1150D	ACUPS1892G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1531960	1146006	16000	7912404	41072	0	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1531960	1146006	16000	7912404	41072	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.74	5.79	0.08	39.97	0.21	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	1531960	1146006	16000	7912404	41072	0	0
Class eg:y							
Total	1531960	1146006	16000	7912404	41072	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.74	5.79	0.08	39.97	0.21	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.74	5.79	0.08	39,97	0.21	0	0

Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1531960	1146006	16000	7912404	41072	0	0
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	In divide ab (Windo on divided Fronths
	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10647442
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10647442
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	10647442
Class eg:y	
Total	10647442
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	53.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	53.78 in shares (XII)
runnoer of Locked	iii shares (All)

No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10647442
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Individuals - ii. Individual sha	reholders holding nominal share ca	pital in excess of Rs. 2 la	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAIDEEP NARENDRA SAMPAT	MALTI NARENDRA SAMPAT	MOHAN ANAND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADYPS0778C	ANUPS5189B	AGBPA8783D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	520901	244429	493702	1259032
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	520901	244429	493702	1259032
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.63	1.23	2.49	6.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	520901	244429	493702	1259032
Class eg:y				
Total	520901	244429	493702	1259032
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.63	1.23	2.49	6.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.63	1.23	2.49	6.36

	T	T		ı					
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	520901	244429	493702	1259032					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	of shares								
Shareholding (No. of shares) under									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0					
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0					

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Trusts						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back					
PAN (II)				Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	15	203	2	220					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	86328	463469	1200	550997					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	86328	463469	1200	550997					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.44	2.34	0.01	2.79					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	86328	463469	1200	550997					
Class eg:y									
Total	86328	463469	1200	550997					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.44	2.34	0.01	2.79					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	0.44	2.34	0.01	2.79					

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)									
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	86328	463469	1200	550997					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization of shares									
Shareholding (No. of shares) under									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0					
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0					

significant beneficial owners																
	Details of the SBO	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of	
~	Passport Nationality			Passport			Nationality	Whether by virtue of:				creation / acquisition				
Sr. No. Name		ne PAN Ro. case a force	No. in case of a foreign national	(Applicable	Name PAN	No. in	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution		Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest		
1	RAJENDRABHAI V SHAH	ACTPS7674P		India		RAJENDRABHAI V SHAH HUF	AACHS4862E		India		47.71	47.71	47.71	No	No	23-11-199
		•	•				•	•	•	Total:	47.71	47.71	47.71			•